Ship To
Dhanraj Suthar
68guljar Nagar Bhadwasiya
Jodhpur, Rajasthan, India
342007
Phone Num - 9928084445
Dimensions: 1.00*1.00*1.00(cm)
Weight: 0.89 kg
Payment: PREPAID
Item(s) : Solar Charge Controller
Double..
Courier: Xpressbees Brands
Awb: 152785853931435
Routing Code: N/S-11/10C/007
RTO Routing Code: NA
Shipped By (If undelivered, return to)
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd
Plot no 225 udyog vihar phase
IV sector 18 gurgaon
Gurgaon
122015
Phone No :- 7291864335
Order #: BL202510044326
Product Description : Solar Charge Controller Double USB Port 12V 24V 36V 48V
Adjustable Mppt 100A
SKU : 68056496 | QTY. :  1 | Total : Rs.5997.00
Invoice No. :Retail437930 | Invoice Date :2025-10-03 23:30:47
GSTIN :06AABCO5929N3ZY
All disputes are subject to Haryana jurisdiction only. Goods once sold will only be taken
back or exchanged as per the store's exchange/return policy.
THIS IS AN AUTO-GENERATED LABEL AND DOES NOT NEED SIGNATURE.
Powered By: